G.N. 2557 COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)
Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless an

objection to the deregistration of the undermentioned companies is received by the Registrar
within 3 months after the date of publication of this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister

the undermentioned companies:—

0881739 3-GENIUSES LIMITED =(AETRAE

1716876 AAA FINANCE LIMITED FIFEM B AIRAE
2059586 ABLE CHARM HOLDINGS LIMITED SR EEA TR AT
2789664 Alani Limited TR EEATRAE
0889335 ALUMA (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED

2943555 AMIRA CORP LIMITED

2566297 ANGLO CHINESE BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED

1775110 APPCHITECT LIMITED

2074723 ARIO WEALTH CO LIMITED

2480415 Airvalu Limited E SRR AT
2085065 Amanda (HK) Co., Limited WS EEAIRAE
29083172 Aston & Cambridge Financial Consultants Limited

2922081 Avileader Limited SHEARAE]

2219371 BEDROCK (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED LRERAERAE
2264998 BELRICH RAUSCH HONG KONG LIMITED

2939724 BEST GRAND CHEMICAL CO., LIMITED B TARAT
0285151 BIBLICAL LANGUAGES RESEARCH SCHOOL LIMITED B E SRR A R AT
2335584 BLDC TRADE COMPANY LIMITED

0956526 BOLKO ASIA LIMITED

2803957 BOTHWIN INDUSTRIAL GROUP LIMITED {HHE R S EE A TR A
2144901 BREATHE INTERIOR LIMITED RS AR AE
2786128 BROS Holdings (HK) Limited

2249407 Bestbest Limited FARRARAE

2089149 Bonnie International Trading (Asia) Limited

2953049 Brilliant Academic and Arts Learning Centre Limited

2872294

Buta Holding Limited
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CHEER PLUS (HK) CO., LIMITED

CHINA SANHE PHARMACEUTICAL CO., LIMITED
CHUN WAI TRANSPORTATION COMPANY LIMITED
CIAT (HK) LIMITED

CIRCLE CONSULTING LIMITED

CLS LIMITED

COLIGHT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
COOLCOMMERCE LIMITED

CREATIVE TOP LIMITED

CWINDISK TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

Capella Star Group Limited

China Capital Domain Fund Limited

China Gaomu Assets Management (HongKong) Co. Limited

China fast food culture development Co., Limited

DECENT SUNRISE LIMITED

DENKI MOTOR SERVICE LIMITED

DETONG INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
DIGIFLAVOR CO., LIMITED

DMS Electron Components Limited

Dafeng Business Consulting Co., Limited

EARN TEAM ENGINEERING LIMITED
EASTERN CREATION INVESTMENT LIMITED
EHOBBY ASIA COMPANY LIMITED

ELITE SHARP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
ELORD LIMITED

ESI-ATE HOLDINGS LIMITED

EVER RICHLY WORLD TRADING LIMITED
EVER SKY INVESTMENT LIMITED
EVERHOT HOLDINGS LIMITED

Emperor International Biological Technology (Hongkong) Co.,
Limited

Ever Apex Trading Limited

Extra-Terrestrial Group Limited
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Five Lines Company Limited

Fu Tam International Trading Company Limited

GLOBAL CONSULTING MANAGEMENT LIMITED
GLORY WISH LIMITED

GODO HONG KONG LIMITED

GOING MERRY LIMITED

GOLD FAITH (HK) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

GOLDEN STAR TRADE COMPANY LIMITED
GOLDENGATE INVESTMENT CONSULTANTS LIMITED
GOOD MASTER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

GREATER BAY AREA LEADERS ASSOCIATION LIMITED
GUANGZHOU LIGHTON TEXTILE (H.K.) COMPANY LIMITED
GUO TOU INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED

Ginkgo Tree Hong Kong Limited

Global Reach Maintenance Solutions Limited

Global United Construction Association Limited

Golden Investment Consultant LIMITED

HAB International Trading Company Limited

HENG CHANG SUPPLY CHAIN CO., LIMITED
HENGYUAN DEVELOPMENT (HONG KONG) LIMITED
HK CHER FASHION ART CO., LIMITED

HK EACHAGE PET CO., LIMITED

HK HEALTH INFORMATION SERVICE LIMITED

HK HLWX CO., LIMITED

HK MAIDESITE MEDICAL DEVICES TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK RUIJIN HEALTH MANAGEMENT CONSULTING LIMITED

HK SHANGXI INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED

HK XINMEIYE CONSULTING MANAGEMENT
INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

HK Xiwei technology Co., Limited
HK ZXS TRADE LIMITED
HOME REPUBLIC LIMITED
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HONG KONG ANGEL BEAUTY INTERNATIONAL BEAUTY
CENTER CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG JINYU INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
HONG KONG LI BAO SHOES LIMITED

HONG KONG TONG YAN TANG ANTI-AGING MEDICAL
RESEARCH INSTITUTE COMPANY LIMITED

HONG KONG TRADE AND SERVICES LIMITED
HONGKONG BIRCA INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
HONGKONG HUAZHUANG GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG JUXINHENG INDUSTRY LIMITED

HONGKONG TONGYANG INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG XINGLONG INDUSTRIES LIMITED
HONGKONG YOUXUN CO., LIMITED

HUAQIU INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED
HUGE WISDOM CORPORATION LIMITED

HUI HONG SHENG LIMITED

HUI TONG INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT (HONGKONG) CO.,
LIMITED

Hong Kong International Buddhism Culture Exchange Foundation
Limited

Hong Kong Jianchen Technology Co., Limited

Hong Kong Tong Po Thai Technology Limited
HongKong Honorien International Co., Limited
Hongkong EPSSC Institute of Education Co., Limited
Hongkong Huijing trade Limited

Houxin Clothing International Co., Limited

IC Creation Limited

IGNITE ENTERTAINMENT GROUP CHINA LIMITED
IMC CHINA LIMITED

INSTANT DELIGHT TWO LIMITED

IX4 Limited

Inspirare Design & Construction Company Limited
IntelliCore Technology Co., Limited

International Key High Technology Group Limited

JACK-GO (HK) LIMITED
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0701454
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JACKY CHOW INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
JETCO TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
JIN SHENG ENGINEERING CO, LIMITED

JIN TAI GLOBAL TRADING LIMITED

JKL Foodivo Company Limited

IMI International Holding Limited

JOINT ACHIEVEMENT LIMITED

JOYFUL GOLD LIMITED

JOYHIN DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

JSY Holding Inc. Limited

JUMBO INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
Jiko Services Hongkong Limited

K.F TEXTILE LIMITED

KAM HING MANUFACTORY LIMITED

KAM SHING TRADING LIMITED

KAMDAY RUIYIN (CHINA) INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

KDL GROUP HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED

KEE TAT SUPPLY CHAIN LIMITED

KEI HIN (HK) COMPANY LIMITED

KELLYWELL TRADE CO., LIMITED

KINGLONG ELECTRIC GROUP (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

KINGMAN LO PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
KINGMIND PROPERTIES LIMITED

KUNG SHING ENGINEERING LIMITED

Kanic Development (Hong Kong) Limited

Ke's O International Limited

Kibi Baby Limited

LAP SHING MOTOR ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED
LAURENCE C HANDBAG COMPANY LIMITED
LIANG YUET COMPANY LIMITED

LIFENG ENGINEERING (HK) LIMITED

LINKO FAR EAST LIMITED
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0866934
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2892982
2502572
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2778668
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2585361
3003916
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2693501
1425603
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2493548

LOWADA MERCHANDISE HK LIMITED

LUCKY SHEEN LIMITED

MANIIE PRECISION MACHINERY COMPANY, LIMITED
MAX DESIGN & WORKSHOP LIMITED

MEGA SOURCE INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
MODERN CONCEPT INVESTMENTS LIMITED

MOMO INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

Mingde Trading (HK) Limited

Mobnote Technology International (Hong Kong) Co., Limited
Montclare Investments HK Limited

Mukashi Mukashi Limited

NEW LEABON HONG KONG CO., LIMITED

Nanson Technology Hong Kong Company Limited

OCEAN CHINA TEXTILE (HONG KONG) LIMITED
OSWELL GROUP LIMITED

OUTFIT MODEL COMPANY LIMITED

OWIN TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

OWNCARE LIMITED

Outlook Development Holdings Limited

PARKLING INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENTS COMPANY
LIMITED

PARKO LIMITED

PEOPLE'S ONLINE HK COMPANY LIMITED
PERFECT FORTUNE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
PERFECT MATCH CREATION LIMITED
PINRUN (HONG KONG) LIMITED

PROMISE ASSURE LIMITED

PROSPEROUS INTERNATIONAL TECHNOLOGY (H.K)
LIMITED

PROTECT VON WEALTH CONSULTANTS LIMITED
PURE EXCELLENT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Perfect Management Limited

Pixel Marine (HK) Limited

Quan Shen Gee Limited

Qunar Information Technology Co., Limited
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2984914
2017761
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2358887
2943965

REAL SUNNY LIMITED

REALINK CAPITAL LIMITED

REFAROS LIMITED

RIFDA LCD (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

ROSE GLOBAL COMPANY LIMITED

Rockbare International Co. Limited

Ryley Arbitrage (HK) Limited

SHUANGLONG INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
SILVERIZE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

SINO LEGEND HOLDINGS LIMITED

SINOLAND DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

SMART EAST LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED

SO MAN ENTERPRISES (HONG KONG) LIMITED
STEM 88 1&T CENTER LIMITED

SUN MARVEL LIMITED

SUNNY IDEA LIMITED
SUNSEEKER LIMITED

SUPER UNITY COMPANY LIMITED
SYRUP LIMITED

SYS ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED
Sage International Trading Limited

Seeds Holdings Limited

Sichuan Airfield & Road Construction Engineering (Hongkong) Co.

Limited

Suhada Laboratory Co. Limited

Sun Innovation Limited

T. O. DIAMONDS MANUFACTURERS LIMITED
TANGS CULTURE CO., LIMITED

TAO KNOWLEDGE LIMITED

TEENS SPORT AND ART CENTRE LIMITED

TIAN ZHUO TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

TRAINLAND HOLDINGS LIMITED
TREND CATCHER LIMITED
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2362062
2562633
3062991
2204577
2772417
2393680
1865584
2420068
1603627
1419306
2261383
0318465
1344750
1730476
2932607
1712152
2819646
2846122
1849478
2185707
2325092
2694521
1112878
0824183
0827584
2452188
2901059
2178288

TRUCKDIAG LIMITED

TanjaStadnic.com Limited

Tap & Click Company Limited

Tesim (Hongkong) Investment Consulting Co. Limited
Triple Five International Ventures Limited

UNITED OCEAN LUCKY LIMITED

UPPER ENTERPRISE LIMITED

VALOR ELITE LIMITED

VIDA INDUSTRY CO ., LIMITED

VIVARA LIMITED

WATI LIP (H.K.) COMPANY LIMITED

WAN XING MINING (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
WAYLUX ENTERPRISES LIMITED

WEDTEX INDUSTRIAL (HK) CO. LIMITED
WELL CREATION INVESTMENTS LIMITED
WESLEY MYTHIC LIMITED

WINART PAPER PRODUCTS LIMITED

WING SHING HANDBAG LIMITED

WINMA CNC (HK) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
WISDOM SUPREME LIMITED

WONDERS TRADING CO., LIMITED

WORTH MARKET LIMITED

Winchester International Services Company Limited
Winfield Vision Investments Limited

Wing Lam Investment Limited

Winsky Technology Hong Kong Limited

Wooden Fork Limited

XINKE CHEMICALS (HONG KONG) LIMITED
YAU SHUN HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED
YDW (H.K.) ELECTRONICS LIMITED

YF EDUCATION INTERNATIONAL Limited

YH Design Limited

YINDU TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED
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27 May 2022

YOANN Trade Limited

YUFUBAO INT'L LIMITED

YUHAN INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
YUN FAI LOGISTICS COMPANY LIMITED

ZHOU HEI YA (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
ZIRANDUO (HK) BIG HEALTH LIMITED

Zhang Investment and Holding Company Limited
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Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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